Открытый Кубок ШВСМ по ВВС по гребному слалому 2017 г.
Санкт-Петербург, р. Крестовка                                                                                                                                                                           24.09.2017   
Общие результаты в категории 2005-2006 г.р.
Категории К-1м
	Категория
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Личный тренер
	1 попытка

	2 попытка
	Лучшая попытка
	Место
	100 м
	Место
	Сумма мест
	Итог. место

	
	
	
	
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	
	
	
	
	
	

	К1м
	Григорьев Иван
	2006
	Иванов Л.А. Иванов А.В.
	105,4
	4
	109,4
	109,4
	4
	113,4
	109,4
	1
	39,0
	2
	3
	1

	К1м
	Гришанов Антон
	2005
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	115,1
	2
	117,1
	117,0
	2
	119,0
	117,1
	3
	41,1
	3
	6
	2

	К1м
	Меркулов Владислав
	2006
	Смирнов А.А, Чигидин А.В,Смирнова Е.В.
	111,6
	2
	113,6
	110,0
	2
	112,0
	112,0
	2
	42,0
	5
	7
	3

	К1м
	Лукин Николай
	2005
	Афанасьев А.И.
	116,0
	52
	168,0
	125,6
	0
	125,6
	125,6
	6
	38,8
	1
	7
	4

	К1м
	Камышенцев Алексей
	2005
	Иванов Л.А. Иванов А.В.
	118,3
	6
	124,3
	119,3
	4
	123,3
	123,3
	5
	41,5
	4
	9
	5

	К1м
	Галоджанц Артём
	2005
	Смирнов А.А, Чигидин А.В,Смирнова Е.В.
	113,2
	6
	119,2
	106,0
	6
	112,0
	112,0
	2
	43,5
	10
	12
	6

	К1м
	Черкасов Максим
	2006
	Смирнов А.А, Чигидин А.В,Смирнова Е.В.
	128,0
	0
	128,0
	121,8
	0
	121,8
	121,8
	4
	44,0
	11
	15
	7

	К1м
	Цыкин Роман
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	135,1
	8
	143,1
	136,4
	6
	142,4
	142,4
	7
	42,9
	8
	15
	8

	К1м
	Дудин Тимофей
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	143,6
	100
	243,6
	137,7
	8
	145,7
	145,7
	8
	42,6
	7
	15
	9

	К1м
	Неклеса Юрий
	2006
	Афанасьев А.И.
	163,5
	10
	173,5
	193,0
	12
	205,0
	193,5
	10
	42,4
	6
	16
	10

	К1м
	Дейнеко Сергей
	2005
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	169,8
	14
	183,8
	158,7
	16
	174,4
	174,4
	11
	43,2
	9
	20
	11

	К1м
	Сениченков Пётр
	2005
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	133,5
	16
	149,5
	150,1
	8
	158,1
	149,5
	9
	44,2
	12
	21
	12







Категория С-1ж
	Категория
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Личный тренер
	1 попытка

	2 попытка
	Лучшая попытка
	Место
	100 м
	Место
	Сумма мест
	Итог. место

	
	
	
	
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	
	
	
	
	
	

	С1ж
	Боднарюк Маргарита
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	132,4
	2
	134,4
	145,0
	2
	147,0
	134,4
	1
	59,1
	1
	2
	1

	С1ж
	Михеева Варвара
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	201,5
	8
	209,5
	226,3
	8
	234,3
	209,5
	2
	68,5
	2
	4
	2

	С1ж
	Козленеева Дина
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	396,8
	112
	508,8
	449,6
	20
	469,7
	469,7
	3
	72,0
	3
	6
	3


Категория С-1м
	Категория
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Личный тренер
	1 попытка

	2 попытка
	Лучшая попытка
	Место
	100 м
	Место
	Сумма мест
	Итог. место

	
	
	
	
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	
	
	
	
	
	

	С1м
	Григорьев Иван
	2006
	Иванов Л.А. Иванов А.В,
	112,8
	12
	124,8
	124,3
	8
	132,3
	132,3
	1
	46,6
	1
	2
	1

	С1м
	Меркулов Владислав
	2006
	Смирнов А.А, Чигидин А.В,Смирнова Е.В.
	122,8
	4
	126,8
	122,3
	8
	130,3
	126,8
	2
	47,4
	2
	4
	2

	С1м
	Черкасов Максим
	2006
	Смирнов А.А, Чигидин А.В,Смирнова Е.В.
	141,7
	2
	143,7
	133,3
	12
	145,3
	143,7
	3
	53,3
	3
	6
	3

	С1м
	Галоджанц Артём
	2005
	Смирнов А.А, Чигидин А.В,Смирнова Е.В.
	157,8
	58
	215,8
	167,3
	10
	177,3
	177,3
	4
	67,6
	4
	8
	4


Категория К-1ж
	Категория
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Личный тренер
	1 попытка

	2 попытка
	Лучшая попытка
	Место
	100 м
	Место
	Сумма мест
	Итог. место

	
	
	
	
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	время
	штраф
	сумма
	
	
	
	
	
	

	К1ж
	Боднарюк Маргарита
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	115,8
	0
	115,8
	121,7
	4
	125,7
	115,8
	1
	41,9
	1
	2
	1

	К1ж
	Михеева Варвара
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	139,7
	4
	143,7
	146,2
	8
	154,2
	143,7
	2
	42,8
	2
	4
	2

	К1ж
	Козленеева Дина
	2006
	Рогова Н.С.Вишняков И.А. Маняхина М.А. Гребенёк С.С.Герций С.Е.
	237,1
	14
	251,1
	185,6
	16
	201,6
	201,6
	3
	49,2
	3
	6
	3



